Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Dielectric
Multiturn
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Maximum Rated Capacitance —
expressed in pF by three digits. The
first two are significant figures; the
last specifies the number of zeros
that follow. The letter R indicates a
decimal point.
01
Mounting Modifications
01 — Panel mount, turret
02 — Panel mount, lug
03 — Panel mount, threaded stud
04 — PC mount, 3 lugs (1 stator,
2 rotor)
05 — Horizontal surface mount
06 — Vertical mount, turret and
lug (wide single)
07 — Vertical mount, stud and
lug (wide single)
08 — Vertical mount, through
board
0.35–3.5 pF CAPACITANCE RANGE
• Torque:  0.3 to 3.0 oz-in (22 to 216 g-cm)
• Temperature Coefficient:  ±30 ppm/ °C
• Self-Resonant Frequency:  > 6 GHz at min capacitance
Dimensions are in/mm
Adjust screw slot: 0.060/1.5 x 0.016/0.41
09 — Vertical surface mount
(wide lead)
10 — Vertical turret and lugs
(wide double)
11 — Vertical turret and lugs
(narrow double)
12 — Vertical turret and lug
(narrow single)
13 — PC mount, 2 lugs
14 — Vertical surface mount
(narrow lead)
01 02 0 3
08
04
13
05
09
14
 06
 1 0
 1 1
 1 2 07
0.190-64
UNS-2A